
Term 3 – 2024 

 

Date Event 

Monday 15th January External Clubs Start 

Year 4 Swimming 

 

Friday 19th January C4L Combat (KS1 AM/KS2 PM) 

 

Monday 22nd January School Clubs Start 

Year 4 Swimming 

 

Friday 26th January Year 5/6 Football Finals 

 

Monday 29th January Year 4 Swimming 

 

Friday 2nd February Year 5/6 Netball Finals 

 

Monday 5th February Checkpoint 2 

Year 6 SATs/Hilltop Parent Meeting 

Year 4 Swimming 

 

Tuesday 6th February Safer Internet Day 

 

Friday 9th February Sports Hall Athletics 

End of Term 3 

 

Future Dates Parents’ Evening 

Tuesday 27th and Wednesday 28th February 

 

Year 6 Hilltop Residential  

Monday 4th – Friday 8th March 

 

Year 6 SATs 

Monday 13th – Thursday 16th May 

 

Sports Day 

Friday 28th June  

 
 

 


